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Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

Healthy Behaviors

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Supportive relationships

3,525 responses

48%

v2

since last survey

62%

v3

since last survey

42%

o

since last survey

60%

v3

since last survey

90%

o

since last survey
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60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

48% v2

since last survey

3,525 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 19% -660

Frequently 29% 1033
Sometimes 32% 138
Once in a while 13% 467

Almost never 6% I211

Favorable: 48%

¥ 4 from last survey

Q.3: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Aimost always 23% [l 818

Frequently 34% 1203
Sometimes 27% 957
Once in a while 10% 361

Almost never 5% I160

Favorable: 58%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.5: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to stay?

Extremely calm 10% [ 341

Quite calm 34% 179
Somewhat calm 33% 147
Slightly calm 18% 629

Not calm at all 6% I202

Favorable: 43%

¥ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% [ 445

Quite relaxed 27% 955
Somewhat relaxed 29% 1022
Slightly relaxed 19% 649

Not relaxed atall 12% [} 407

Favorable: 40%

v 3 from last survey

Q.4: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimost always 17%  [JJJj 604

Frequently 34% 195
Sometimes 32% 106
Once in a while 12% 404

Almost never 5% I163

Favorable: 52%

¥ 1 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com



‘—  Dublin City Schools

f— "Fall 2023 Student Competencies Survey Fall 2023, Grades 3-5"

Growth Mindset

Your average

62%

3,525 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v3

since last survey
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Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Being talented

Completely possible 29%
to change

Quite possible to 30%
change

Somewhat possible to 23%
change

A little possible to  13%
change

Not at all possibleto 5%
change

B 003

1057

816

446

| REy

¥ 5 from last survey

Favorable: 59%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Behaving well in class
Completely possible 44%
to change

Quite possible to 24%
change

Somewhat possible to  14%
change

A little possible to  10%
change

Not at all possibleto 8%
change

I s>

835

501

358

B

¥ 4 from last survey

Favorable: 68%

Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:

Giving a lot of effort

Completely possible 39%
to change

Quite possible to 29%
change

Somewhat possible to  17%
change

A little possible to  10%
change

Not at all possibleto 6%
change

- 50

on

581

¥ 3 from last survey

Favorable: 68%

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subjects you are studying

Completely possible 25%
to change

Quite possible to 27%
change

Somewhat possible to 25%
change

A little possible to  16%
change

Not at all possibleto 7%
change

. s

936

886

544

v 4 from last survey
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Favorable: 52%
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change: Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up Your level of intelligence
Completely possible 32% [ 3 Completely possible 38% || 1318
to change to change
Quite possible to 23% 794 Quite possible to 29% 1014
change change
Somewhat possible to  17% 584 Somewhat possible to 18% 631
change change
A little possible to  15% 535 A little possible to  10% 339
change change
Not at all possible to 13% . 465 Not at all possibleto 5% I 187
change change
1 from last survey Favorable: 55% ¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 67%
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Healthy Behaviors

Your average

42%

3,525 responses

How did people respond?

Change

0

since last survey
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Q.1: How often do you worry about what other
students think of you?

Almost never 23%
Once in a while 23%
Sometimes 23%
Frequently 17%

Almost always 14%

. e

791
807
585

B 48

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 46%

Q.3: How often do you worry about things outside of
school?

Almost never 19%
Once in a while 23%
Sometimes 31%
Frequently 16%

Almost always 10%

81

542

B 365

B s

6
1095

0 from last survey

Favorable: 43%

Q.2: How often do you worry about grades?

Almost never 16% - 572

Once in a while 21%
Sometimes 24%
Frequently 17%

Almost always 21%

~ 2 from last survey
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Favorable: 37%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average

60%

3,525 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v3

since last survey

4
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Q.1: How sure are you that you can complete all the
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 26%

. oo

Quite sure 44% 1551
Somewhat sure 20% 706
Slightly sure 8% 263

Not at all sure 3% |92

Favorable: 70%

¥ 4 from last survey

Q.3: How sure are you that you can learn all the topics
taught in your class?

Extremely sure 29% - 1023
Quite sure 41% 1423

Somewhat sure 19% 674
Slightly sure 8% 276
Not at all sure 3% I 94

Favorable: 70%

v 4 from last survey

Q.5: How sure are you that you will remember what
you learned in your current class, next year?

Extremely sure 20% [} 687

Quite sure 39% 1352
Somewhat sure 26% 922
Slightly sure 12% 409
Notatallsure 4% [ 138

¥ 2 from last survey
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Favorable: 58%

Q.2: When complicated ideas are discussed in class,
how sure are you that you can understand them?

Extremely sure 13% .449

Quite sure 41% 1438
Somewhat sure  31% 1078
Slightly sure 1% 398

Not at all sure 3% |119

Favorable: 549%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: How sure are you that you can do the hardest
work that is assigned in your class?

Extremely sure 17% - 593

Quite sure 33% 158
Somewhat sure 27% 939
Slightly sure 15% 518

Notatallsure 8% [ 276

+ 3 from last survey Favorable: 50%

www.panoramaed.com
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Supportive relationships

Your average Change

90% 0

3,525 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
who you can count on to help you, no matter what? outside of school who you can count on to help you,

no matter what?
" 2
No 1% [l 376 ves 93% |GG 3223

No 7% [ 250

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 89%
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 8% | 3

No 1% [ 398

4 2 from last survey Favorable: 89%
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